
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671000109 Celat	Pierre FRA 4,861 5,347
2 10671102164 Luxey	Clement FRA 4,816 5,278
3 10671202408 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 5,087 5,515
4 10671505847 Martin	Quentin FRA 5,108 6,011
5 10671303398 Charvet	Louis FRA 5,129 7,000
6 10671506166 Briex	Oscar FRA 5,143 5,465
7 10671303384 Salmon	Nicolas FRA 5,284 6,245
8 10671303402 Lafenetre	Charlie FRA 5,352 5,809
9 10671404744 Trijean	Julien FRA 5,518 -
10 10671101498 Sow	Guy FRA 5,674 -
11 10671101595 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA 5,841 -
12 10671303404 Levasseur	Mathieu FRA 6,342 -
13 10671101500 Argento	Jose FRA 6,396 -
14 10671505848 Penninckx	Clement FRA 6,687 -
15 10671506243 Sochay	Maxence FRA 6,929 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671303317 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 5,028 5,656
2 10671404765 Dayries	Ethan FRA 5,037 5,575
3 10671404925 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 5,393 6,195
4 10671303397 Charvet	Julien FRA 5,793 6,318
5 10671202428 Pletan	Samuel FRA 6,026 -
6 10671506191 Charritton	Iban FRA 6,181 -
7 XXX Gillet	Theo FRA 6,987 -
8 10671505982 Cumunel	Lucas FRA 8,183 -
9 XXX Leleu	Eliott FRA 9,163 -
10 XXX Farre	Bastien FRA 11,826 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Ride	on	Jalles
St	Médard	en	Jalles,	France,	3-4	December	2016

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minimes	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,659 6,098
2 10671303403 Laleve	Damien FRA 6,166 6,246
3 10671303406 Machicote	Damien FRA 5,946 6,239
4 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA 5,411 6,338
5 10671607584 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 5,997 7,466
6 10671404766 Dayries	Liam FRA 6,366 6,739
7 10671404745 Trijean	Maxime FRA 6,465 7,502
8 10671505999 Metayer	Antoine FRA 6,637 7,404
9 10671506226 Charriton	Patxi FRA 7,167 -
10 10671607663 Ponchart	Antoine FRA 7,718 -
11 10671607679 Thery	Ataia FRA 8,264 -
12 10671607587 Rion-Martzloff	Leo FRA 8,627 -
13 10671607675 Tamisier	Melvyn FRA 9,142 -
14 XXX Laprade	Nicolas FRA 10,129 -
15 XXX Tartary	Titouan FRA 13,853 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671506424 Dubosc	Romeo FRA 7,698 7,885
2 XXX Coupeaud	Julien FRA 7,627 8,323
3 10671506238 Rocaut	Julen FRA 9,359 9,468
4 10671506000 Metayer	Clement FRA 11,188 9,969
5 10671607649 Marchaisseau	Ethan FRA 10,938 10,532
6 XXX Seidel	Charly FRA 11,652 11,844
7 10671505981 Cumunel	Arthur FRA 12,495 12,944
8 XXX Doussin	Matheo FRA 12,966 10,946
9 XXX Calabrese	Gabriele FRA 11,691 -
10 XXX Gouineaud	Loury	Arthur FRA 13,340 -
11 XXX Turmo	Robin FRA 17,908 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 10671607650 Marchaisseau	Mae FRA 12,433 10,995 M
2 XXX Seidel	Simon FRA 13,385 10,813 M
3 10671607459 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 11,487 10,380 M
4 20671607687 Birac-Delong	Charline FRA 11,218 11,627 F
5 10671607612 Cembao-Placier	Enzo FRA 13,493 - M
6 XXX Gomez	Esteve FRA 14,373 - M
7 XXX Dos	Santos	Timy FRA 14,768 - M
8 XXX Sonzogni-Bernede	Nena FRA 15,036 - F
9 XXX Benard	Mathilde FRA 15,077 - F

Final	Ranking	Speed	Mini	Mixed	

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamins	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20671202338 Oudot	Perrine FRA 5,253 5,885
2 20671000899 Kerbrat	Caroline FRA 5,314 6,023
3 20671202363 Inbaraj	Gabrielle FRA 6,035 6,300
4 20671101877 Loutrein	Oceane FRA 5,302 5,958
5 20671202350 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA 5,109 7,023
6 20671202376 Zanette	Laura FRA 5,502 6,285
7 20671202371 Corcinos	Elodie FRA 5,668 6,430
8 20671303433 Salmon	Clemence FRA 5,994 6,699
9 20671202370 Chollon	Shirley FRA 6,053 -
10 20671404822 Trijean	Emma FRA 6,473 -
11 20671303437 Van	Der	Meulen	Marine FRA 6,513 -
12 XXX Hauret	Clos	Louanne FRA 6,933 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20671506110 Castanheira	Aude FRA 6,050 7,236
2 20671506138 Ruet	Camille FRA 6,716 7,164
3 20671303443 Lacroix	Salome FRA 5,985 7,140
4 20671607593 Sochay	Melyssandre FRA 6,381 7,478
5 20671404834 Lopes	Christina FRA 6,877 -
6 XXX Labat	Celya FRA 7,631 -
7 20671404802 Desmazes	Marie	Oceane FRA 7,806 -
8 20671607690 Di	Natale	Morgane FRA 7,999 -
9 20671607699 Lassaux	Justine FRA 8,745 -
10 20671607717 Sauget	Maxence FRA 10,586 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20671607461 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA 6,565 7,476
2 20671303446 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 7,223 8,065
3 20671607589 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 7,711 8,294
4 20671607701 Lepineux	Charlotte FRA 9,611 10,206

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20671404366 Blin	Lisa FRA 8,094 9,092
2 20671607716 Salasc	Candice FRA 10,594 10,476
3 XXX De	La	Croix	Margaux FRA 13,087 12,715
4 XXX Bonnaud	Perrine FRA 15,393 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamine	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussine	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671404925 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
2 10671505847 Martin	Quentin FRA
3 10671303384 Salmon	Nicolas FRA
4 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA
5 10671101500 Argento	Jose FRA
6 10671506166 Briex	Oscar FRA
7 10671505982 Cumunel	Lucas FRA
8 10671506191 Charritton	Iban FRA
9 10671404713 Fontaine	Francois	Olivier FRA
9 10671101498 Sow	Guy FRA
9 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA
9 10671404745 Trijean	Maxime FRA
13 10671607532 Pyrovolou	Ioannis FRA
13 XXX Farre	Bastien FRA
13 10671505981 Cumunel	Arthur FRA
13 10671303406 Machicote	Damien FRA
17 10671505999 Metayer	Antoine FRA
17 XXX Laprade	Nicolas FRA
19 10671607649 Marchaisseau	Ethan FRA
19 10671506000 Metayer	Clement FRA
21 XXX Doussin	Matheo FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671101877 Loutrein	Oceane FRA
2 20671303433 Salmon	Clemence FRA
3 20671303437 Van	Der	Meulen	Marine FRA
4 20671000899 Kerbrat	Caroline FRA
5 XXX Hauret	Clos	Louanne FRA
6 20671607461 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA
7 20671404366 Blin	Lisa FRA
8 20671404802 Desmazes	Marie	Oceane FRA
9 20671607589 Darrigrand	Lea FRA
10 20671303446 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump	 Tries
1 10671506166 Briex	Oscar FRA 137 9
2 10671102164 Luxey	Clement FRA 130 5
3 10671101498 Sow	Guy FRA 130 8
4 10671405554 Barrilliet	Breau	Leo FRA 120 5
4 10671303384 Salmon	Nicolas FRA 120 6
6 10671202408 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 110 4
6 10671607532 Pyrovolou	Ioannis FRA 110 5

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump	 Tries
1 10671303398 Charvet	Louis FRA 110 5
2 10671303412 Visintin	Enzo FRA 110 6
3 XXX Combes	Cyprien FRA 110 11
4 10671303402 Lafenetre	Charlie FRA 110 7
5 XXX Daviaud	Matheo FRA 100 8
6 10671506243 Sochay	Maxence FRA No	jump 5

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump	 Tries
1 XXX Leleu	Eliott FRA 120 12
2 10671202428 Pletan	Samuel FRA 105 6
3 XXX Fermin	Caraballo	Cristian FRA 105 8
4 XXX Le	Nevanen	Matis FRA 105 7
4 10671303397 Charvet	Julien FRA 105 7
4 10671404925 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 105 9
4 10671303317 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 105 8
4 10671404765 Dayries	Ethan FRA 105 6
9 10671506191 Charritton	Iban FRA 0 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump	 Tries
1 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA 90 6
2 10671607584 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 90 7
3 10671303406 Machicote	Damien FRA 85 7
4 10671607679 Thery	Ataia FRA 80 7
4 XXX Tartary	Titouan FRA 80 5
4 10671505999 Metayer	Antoine FRA 80 7
4 10671404766 Dayries	Liam FRA 80 6
8 10671607663 Ponchart	Antoine FRA 70 4
8 10671506226 Charriton	Patxi FRA 70 4
8 10671303403 Laleve	Damien FRA 70 4
8 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 70 4
12 10671607675 Tamisier	Melvyn FRA 0 3
12 XXX Laprade	Nicolas FRA 0 3
12 10671607587 Rion-Martzloff	Leo FRA 0 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump	 Tries
1 XXX Coupeaud	Julien FRA 75 8
2 XXX Seidel	Simon FRA 70 5
3 10671506424 Dubosc	Romeo FRA 70 5
4 10671506238 Rocaut	Julen FRA 70 6
5 10671607612 Cembao-Placier	Enzo FRA 60 5
5 XXX Turmo	Robin FRA 60 4
5 XXX Calabrese	Gabriele FRA 60 6
5 10671607459 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 60 4
9 XXX Gomez	Esteve FRA No	jump 3

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minimes	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamins	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men



9 XXX Seidel	Charly FRA No	jump 3
9 XXX Dos	Santos	Timy FRA No	jump 3
9 10671607650 Marchaisseau	Mae FRA No	jump 3
9 XXX Doussin	Matheo FRA No	jump 3
9 XXX Gouineaud	Loury	Arthur FRA No	jump 3
9 10671506000 Metayer	Clement FRA No	jump 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump	 Tries
1 20671202350 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA 100 4
2 20671202371 Corcinos	Elodie FRA 90 5
3 20671303437 Van	Der	Meulen	Marine FRA 90 6
4 20671000899 Kerbrat	Caroline FRA 80 4

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump	 Tries
1 20671303443 Lacroix	Salome FRA 95 7
2 20671404834 Lopes	Christina FRA 90 6
3 20671607717 Sauget	Maxence FRA 85 8
4 20671506138 Ruet	Camille FRA 85 7
5 20671607699 Lassaux	Justine FRA 80 10
6 20671607690 Di	Natale	Morgane FRA 75 7

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump	 Tries
1 20671303446 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 95 13
2 20671607701 Lepineux	Charlotte FRA 75 9
3 20671607461 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA 75 8
4 20671607589 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 70 8

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump	 Tries
1 XXX De	La	Croix	Margaux FRA 75 9
2 20671607716 Salasc	Candice FRA 65 8
3 XXX Bonnaud	Perrine FRA 55 6
4 20671607687 Birac-Delong	Charline FRA 55 8
5 XXX Sonzogni-Bernede	Nena FRA 50 7
6 XXX Benard	Mathilde FRA 40 6

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussins	Women


